RSVP Staff Contact List
To call a staff member dial 610-834-1040 and use the extension below
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Jacqui Baxter Rollins
Director of Programs
jacquibaxter@rsvpmc.org
ext. 124

Margaret Brenner
VEC Program Manager
margaretb@rsvpmc.org
ext. 135

Julie Brown
Family Literacy Program Coordinator
julieb@rsvpmc.org
ext. 137

Marguerite Cunning
Volunteer Coordinator
Volunteer123@rsvpmc.org
Ext. 123

Barbara Fitzgerald
Development Coordinator
barbaraf@rsvpmc.org
ext. 113

Tony Giunta
Director of Operations
tonyg@rsvpmc.org
ext. 117

Judith Mantle
Bookkeeper
judithm@rsvpmc.org
ext. 136

Jackie Matusow
Literacy Program Coordinator – Delaware & Chester Counties
jackiem@rsvpmc.org 
ext. 166

Jane McGowan
Help on Call Program Coordinator
janem@rsvpmc.org
ext. 138


Michele Moll
Executive Director
micheles@rsvpmc.org
ext. 114

William Paraskewik
Special Events, IT Specialist
billp@rsvpmc.org
ext. 132

Sandie Rollins
Protégé Mentoring Program Coordinator
sandrar@rsvpmc.org
ext. 121

Anne Sheehan
Mentor Program Development & Training Coordinator,
Development Associate
annes@rsvpmc.org
ext. 119

Marion Silver
America Reads/Writes Program Coordinator
marions@rsvpmc.org
ext. 127

Karen Strauss
Community Links Program Coordinator
karens@rsvpmc.org
ext. 112

Anabella Tracy
My Free Tutor Program Coordinator
anabella_myfreetutor@rsvpmc.org
Ext. 126

Tina Weaver
PR/Communications Manager
tinaw@rsvpmc.org
ext. 115

Donna Ulher
APPRISE Program Coordinator
donnau@rsvpmc.org
ext. 144

